

CNRNOMHSN090011442023



ORDER BELOW EXH. 1 IN R.C.S.No.33/2023

Issue suit summons to the defendants for filing written statement and for settlement for issues R/o- 13/10/2023.

TASGAON.

Date : 04.10.2023

(Dr.R.S.Kulkarni)

I/c Civil Judge Jr.Dn., **TASGAON.**