

CNRNOMHSN090011442023



ORDER BELOW EXH. 5 IN R.C.S.No.189/2023

Issue show-cause notice to defendants as to why ad-interim ex-parte injunction should not be granted against them R/o- 13/10/2023.

Special bailiff allowed, if necessary.

TASGAON.

Date : 04.10.2023

(Dr.R.S.Kulkarni)

I/c Civil Judge Jr.Dn., TASGAON.