

MHSN090011442023



RCS No. 189/2023  
Sushila etc.4 Vs. Rajkumar etc.1

ORDER BELOW EXH.15

Other side to say.

Place - Tasgaon  
Date – 09.09.2024

I/c C.J.J.D, Tasgaon

MHSN090011442023



RCS No. 189/2023  
Sushila etc.4 Vs. Rajkumar etc.1

ORDER BELOW EXH.16

Filed.

Place - Tasgaon  
Date – 09.09.2024

I/c C.J.J.D, Tasgaon

MHSN090011442023



RCS No. 189/2023  
Sushila etc.4 Vs. Rajkumar etc.1

**ORDER BELOW EXH.17**

Other side to say.

Place - Tasgaon  
Date – 09.09.2024

I/c C.J.J.D, Tasgaon

MHSN090011442023



RCS No. 189/2023  
Sushila etc.4 Vs. Rajkumar etc.1

**ORDER BELOW EXH.18**

Filed.

Place - Tasgaon  
Date – 09.09.2024

I/c C.J.J.D, Tasgaon

MHSN090011442023



RCS No. 189/2023  
Sushila etc.4 Vs. Rajkumar etc.1

ORDER BELOW EXH.19

Filed.

Place - Tasgaon  
Date – 09.09.2024

I/c C.J.J.D, Tasgaon

MHSN090011442023



RCS No. 189/2023  
Sushila etc.4 Vs. Rajkumar etc.1

ORDER BELOW EXH.20

Seen & filed.

Place - Tasgaon  
Date – 09.09.2024

I/c C.J.J.D, Tasgaon

MHSN090011442023



RCS No. 189/2023  
Sushila etc.4 Vs. Rajkumar etc.1

ORDER BELOW EXH.21

Filed.

Place - Tasgaon  
Date – 09.09.2024

I/c C.J.J.D, Tasgaon