

MHSN090011442023



RCS No. 189/2023
Sushila Vs Rajkumar

ORDER BELOW EXH.05

Defendants failed to argue on the present application. Hence no argument order passed against defendants.

Place - Tasgaon
Date – 07.03.2026

(B.R.Avachari Durgawade)
C.J.J.D, Tasgaon